TRIO

Wall light Trio Lighting Brad wood 13,5W 1500Im IP20 switch dimmer

3000K warm white

Product code 21017

The BRAD wall light is the right choice for a cosy home! The modern light impresses with its combination of
real wood and metal, creating a cosy atmosphere. The light cuts a particularly fine figure in the living
room, bedroom or hallway, where the spotlight is shown to its best advantage as a central element. The
wall light has a height and width of 11 cm and a length of 37 cm. With the great combination of wood and
metal in antique nickel, the light fits perfectly into modern furnishing concepts and is also a real highlight
for vintage fans. In addition, the luminaires feature modern LED technology, which stands for a high quality

of light. LED light sources are characterized by a long service life and low heat generation.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Brand
Dimmable
Output
Protection class
Lifespan

Width

Height

Weight
Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
No. of switches
Manufacturer’'s homepage

1500lumens
Trio Lighting
switch dimmer
13,5W

IP20

36000h
370.0mm
110.0mm
1000g

1200g

wood

wood
36000times
products.trio-lighting.com/223790130-2/

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese


http://www.trio-lighting.com
https://products.trio-lighting.com/223790130-2/

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



