



## **Wall light Trio Lighting Brad wood 13,5W 1500lm IP20 switch dimmer 3000K warm white**

Product code 21017

The BRAD wall light is the right choice for a cosy home! The modern light impresses with its combination of real wood and metal, creating a cosy atmosphere. The light cuts a particularly fine figure in the living room, bedroom or hallway, where the spotlight is shown to its best advantage as a central element. The wall light has a height and width of 11 cm and a length of 37 cm. With the great combination of wood and metal in antique nickel, the light fits perfectly into modern furnishing concepts and is also a real highlight for vintage fans. In addition, the luminaires feature modern LED technology, which stands for a high quality of light. LED light sources are characterized by a long service life and low heat generation.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux	1500lumens
Brand	<a href="#">Trio Lighting</a>
Dimmable	switch dimmer
Output	13,5W
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	36000h
Width	370.0mm
Height	110.0mm
Weight	1000g
Package weight	1200g
Casing colour	wood
Casing material	wood
No. of switches	36000times
Manufacturer's homepage	<a href="http://products.trio-lighting.com/223790130-2/">products.trio-lighting.com/223790130-2/</a>

